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Government Securities Daily Secondary Market Report for 02-May-2025 
DATE SECURITY COUPON/ MAT DATE MMY YTM PRICE/100 AMOUNT AMOUNT (COST) 

02-May 0.000% 28-Aug-2025 11.442 11.891 96.433 500,000 482,165 

02-May 0.000% 23-Apr-2026 14.000 14.023 87.986 4,500,000 3,959,370 

02-May 0.000% 23-Apr-2026 14.118 14.141 87.897 79,700,000 70,053,909 

02-May 0.000% 10-Oct-2025 11.897 12.294 95.014 130,000,000 123,518,200 

02-May 0.000% 31-Jul-2025 11.498 12.006 97.243 2,134,900,000 2,076,040,807 

02-May 0.000% 05-Jun-2025 10.920 11.477 98.993 20,000,000,000 19,798,600,000 

02-May 0.000% 08-May-2025 10.603 11.176 99.826 30,000,000,000 29,947,800,000 

02-May 0.000% 31-Jul-2025 11.048 11.517 97.348 3,413,000,000 3,322,487,240 

02-May 0.000% 22-May-2025 12.125 12.845 99.340 48,900,000 48,577,260 

02-May 0.000% 05-Jun-2025 11.501 12.120 98.940 30,000,000,000 29,682,000,000 

02-May 0.000% 19-Jun-2025 11.502 12.093 98.510 30,000,000,000 29,553,000,000 

02-May 0.000% 23-Apr-2026 15.100 15.127 87.163 358,000,000 312,043,540 

02-May 0.000% 23-Apr-2026 14.200 14.224 87.835 85,000,000 74,659,750 

02-May 0.000% 23-Apr-2026 14.000 14.023 87.986 273,000,000 240,201,780 

02-May 0.000% 23-Apr-2026 15.200 15.227 87.089 3,000,000,000 2,612,670,000 

02-May 0.000% 20-Nov-2025 11.699 12.004 93.919 74,500,000 69,969,655 

02-May 0.000% 17-Jul-2025 10.252 10.676 97.910 50,000,000,000 48,955,000,000 

02-May 0.000% 31-Jul-2025 10.749 11.192 97.418 10,000,000,000 9,741,800,000 

02-May 16.000% 14-May-2037   16.017 106.684 1,000,000 1,066,840 

02-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.800 94.441 50,000,000 47,220,500 

02-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.000 93.425 24,900,000 23,262,825 

02-May 14.000% 29-May-2025   11.248 106.135 30,000,000,000 31,840,500,000 

02-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.750 89.057 1,000,000,000 890,570,000 

02-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.000 88.639 1,000,000,000 886,390,000 

02-May 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   16.024 101.491 200,000,000,000 202,982,000,000 

02-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.000 88.639 1,000,000,000 886,390,000 
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02-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.700 89.253 1,000,000,000 892,530,000 

02-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.700 89.253 1,000,000,000 892,530,000 

02-May 16.625% 27-Aug-2026   15.817 103.784 25,000,000,000 25,946,000,000 

02-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.575 89.748 35,000,000,000 31,411,800,000 

02-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.000 88.639 4,600,000 4,077,394 

02-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.197 92.444 16,200,000 14,975,928 

02-May 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   15.800 101.721 1,000,000,000 1,017,210,000 

02-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.750 89.057 1,000,000,000 890,570,000 

02-May 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.681 100.458 35,000,000,000 35,160,300,000 

02-May 17.500% 01-Nov-2040   17.900 105.672 15,200,000 16,062,144 

02-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   15.800 97.717 511,700,000 500,017,889 

02-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.900 88.471 111,100,000 98,291,281 

02-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.900 94.123 2,000,000 1,882,465 

02-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.613 95.351 2,000,000,000 1,907,020,000 

02-May 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   15.650 101.877 1,000,000,000 1,018,770,000 

02-May 14.375% 03-Feb-2033   16.000 95.920 30,000,000 28,776,000 

02-May 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   15.800 101.721 1,000,000,000 1,017,210,000 

02-May 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   16.600 98.815 1,000,000,000 988,150,000 

02-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.650 90.260 350,000,000 315,910,000 

02-May 14.000% 29-May-2025   10.124 106.219 50,000,000,000 53,109,500,000 

02-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.850 88.666 1,000,000,000 886,660,000 

02-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   16.340 94.872 10,000,000 9,487,200 

02-May 14.375% 03-Feb-2033   16.223 95.003 100,000,000 95,003,000 

02-May 16.000% 14-May-2037   18.742 93.821 21,500,000 20,171,515 

02-May 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   15.642 101.885 30,000,000,000 30,565,500,000 

02-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.200 92.429 324,600,000 300,024,534 

02-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.002 97.121 2,800,000,000 2,719,388,000 

02-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.002 97.121 2,200,000,000 2,136,662,000 

02-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.750 99.737 100,000,000 99,737,000 
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02-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.900 89.096 1,300,000,000 1,158,248,000 

02-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.650 89.451 1,000,000,000 894,510,000 

02-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.600 95.388 3,000,000,000 2,861,640,000 

02-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.590 95.417 3,000,000,000 2,862,510,000 

02-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.750 89.057 1,000,000,000 890,570,000 

02-May 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   16.704 98.603 25,000,000,000 24,650,750,000 

02-May 16.000% 14-May-2037   17.900 97.494 7,300,000 7,117,062 

02-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.500 96.011 10,000,000,000 9,601,100,000 

02-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.400 90.447 7,000,000,000 6,331,290,000 

02-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.500 96.011 2,000,000,000 1,920,220,000 

02-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.800 94.589 1,000,000,000 945,890,000 

02-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.000 97.127 5,000,000,000 4,856,350,000 

02-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.426 96.368 10,000,000,000 9,636,800,000 

02-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.939 93.734 200,000,000 187,468,000 

02-May 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.681 100.458 30,000,000,000 30,137,400,000 

02-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.200 92.429 16,200,000 14,973,498 

02-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.478 96.115 1,040,000,000 999,596,000 

02-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.939 93.734 32,000,000 29,994,880 

02-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.466 101.217 37,000,000 37,450,290 

02-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.939 93.734 2,500,000 2,343,350 

02-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   15.550 98.460 100,000,000 98,460,000 

02-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   16.340 94.872 190,000,000 180,256,800 

02-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.500 95.675 3,000,000,000 2,870,250,000 

02-May 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   16.704 98.603 25,000,000,000 24,650,750,000 

02-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.300 91.938 300,000,000 275,814,000 

02-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.990 98.517 2,000,000,000 1,970,340,000 

02-May 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   17.000 98.002 30,000,000,000 29,400,600,000 

02-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.490 91.020 1,230,800,000 1,120,274,160 
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02-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   16.200 95.483 10,500,000 10,025,715 

02-May 18.500% 14-Aug-2042   16.500 114.165 30,000,000 34,249,500 

02-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.132 97.807 162,000,000 158,447,340 

02-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.600 100.513 100,000,000 100,513,000 

02-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.300 91.938 345,000,000 317,186,100 

02-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.300 91.938 400,000,000 367,752,000 

02-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.300 91.938 20,000,000 18,387,600 

02-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.850 94.356 26,600,000 25,098,696 

02-May 16.000% 14-May-2037   16.600 103.685 40,000,000 41,474,000 

02-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.600 100.513 42,000,000 42,215,460 

02-May 14.375% 03-Feb-2033   17.550 89.798 9,000,000 8,081,820 

02-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.600 90.496 40,000,000 36,198,400 

02-May 18.500% 14-Aug-2042   16.310 115.362 1,000,000,000 1,153,620,000 

02-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.000 97.127 200,000,000 194,254,000 

02-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.300 91.938 235,000,000 216,054,300 

02-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.890 89.142 1,000,000,000 891,420,000 

02-May 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   16.500 99.020 10,000,000 9,901,953 

02-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.890 89.142 300,000,000 267,426,000 

02-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   15.800 99.845 40,000,000 39,938,000 

02-May 18.500% 14-Aug-2042   16.300 115.425 1,000,000,000 1,154,250,000 

02-May 14.000% 29-May-2025   11.785 106.095 25,000,000,000 26,523,750,000 

02-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.200 92.429 4,300,000 3,974,447 

02-May 14.000% 29-May-2025   10.471 106.193 65,000,000,000 69,025,450,000 

02-May 18.500% 14-Aug-2042   17.400 108.786 69,100,000 75,171,000 

02-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   16.500 94.184 10,700,000 10,077,688 

02-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.466 101.217 850,000,000 860,344,500 

        TOTALS 862,674,800,000   

 


